
 

 

ALABAMA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION  

2016 nHANCED CHECKING MONTHLY QUALIFICATION CYCLE*  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

****“Monthly Qualification Cycle” refers to the period beginning one day prior to the first day of the current statement cycle through one day prior to 

the close of the current statement cycle. We encourage that requirements be met during the first part of the Monthly Qualification Cycle to 

ensure benefits are rewarded.    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REVISED  12/18/15  CY/GT 

 

STATEMENT DATESTATEMENT DATESTATEMENT DATESTATEMENT DATE    DAY QUALIFICATIONS STARTDAY QUALIFICATIONS STARTDAY QUALIFICATIONS STARTDAY QUALIFICATIONS START    DAY QUALIFICATIONS ENDDAY QUALIFICATIONS ENDDAY QUALIFICATIONS ENDDAY QUALIFICATIONS END    

December 2015 Monday, November 30, 2015 Wednesday, December 30, 2015 

January 2016 Thursday, December 31, 2015 Thursday, January 28, 2016 

February 2016 Friday, January 29, 2016 Sunday, February 28, 2016 

March 2016 Monday, February 29, 2016 Wednesday, March 30, 2016 

April 2016 Thursday, March 31, 2016 Thursday, April 28, 2016 

May 2016 Friday, April 29, 2016 Monday, May 30, 2016 

June 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Wednesday, June 29, 2016 

July 2016 Thursday, June 30, 2016 Thursday, July 28, 2016 

August 2016 Friday, July 29, 2016 Tuesday, August 30, 2016 

September 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Thursday, September 29, 2016 

October 2016 Friday, September 30, 2016 Sunday, October 30, 2016 

November  2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Tuesday, November 29, 2016 

December 2016 Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Thursday, December 29, 2016 

January 2017 Friday, December 30, 2016 Monday, January 30, 2017 


